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ZVR: 936179003

Traingelschwanz
1 Milde
2 Rella
3 Jestrabek
4 Brosenbauer
5 Milde

Fahnenschwanz
1 Tritta

Doppelschwert
1 Schuster
2 Rella
3 Schuster
4 Rella

Obenschwert
1 Milde
2 Hackl
3 Wagner
4 Hackl
5 Hackl
6 Hackl

Untenschwert
1 Wagner
2 Rella

Leierschwanz
1 Rella
2 Hackl
3 Eder
Milde
5 Rella
6 Tritta

13. Championat

26. August 2017

Es stellten 11 Ziichter mit 37 Satzen in 10 Standards aus.

Michael
Arnold
Alfons
Herbert
Michael

Dr. Werner

Dr. Walter
Arnold
Dr. Walter
Arnold

Michael
Markus
Gerhard
Markus
Markus
Markus

Gerhard
Arnold

Arnold
Markus
Peter
Michael
Arnold

Dr. Werner

103
105
106
122
97

67

41
25
43
34

10
13

12
11

16
18

71
77
75
76
74
72

grau
grau
grau
grau
grau

grau

albino
blond
gold
grau

blond
gold
blond
grau
grau
blond

grau
grau

grau
grau
grau
grau
grau
grau

1/2 schwarz
snakeskin/filigran
1/2 schwarz
Japanblau
snakeskin/filigran

snakeskin/filigran

rot

Metallic
mehrfarbig
1/2 schwarz

snakeskin/filigran
snakeskin/filigran
snakeskin/filigran
snakeskin/filigran
snakeskin/filigran
snakeskin/filigran

Wr. Smaragd
Wr. Smaragd

Metallic
Metallic
Metallic
Metallic
Metallic
snakeskin/filigran

gelb

weil}

rot

Mehrfarbig

81,00 6
78,33 1
76,67
76,33
74,33

7433 0

83,00 18
80,00 2
79,67 0O
75,00 0O

84,00 17
82,00 10
81,33
80,33
79,33
78,00

81,00 6
78,33 0

-
N

82,67
79,67
79,00
79,00
77,67
75,67

o O N NN
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Spatenschwanz

1 Rella

2 Menapace

3 Menapace
Menapace

5 Menapace

6 Menapace

7 Angyal

Speerschwanz

1 Wagner

Rundschwanz
1 Wagner
2 Menapace
3 Wagner
4 Wagner

Nadelschwanz
1 Jestrabek

Arnold
Stefano
Stefano
Stefano
Stefano
Stefano
Anita

Gerhard

Gerhard
Stefano
Gerhard
Gerhard

Alfons

150
146
137
142
148
149
144

133

143

59
54
64

grau
grau
creme
grau
grau
grau
grau

grau

grau
pink
grau
pink

grau

Moskauer snakeskin/filigran
Metallic

Metallic snakeskin/filigran
Moskauer Metallic
Moskauer rot

Moskauer snakeskin/filigran
Metallic

1/2 schwarz rot

Metallic

Moskauer

snakeskin/filigran
Moskauer

1/2 schwarz rot

79,33
77,33
77,00
77,00
76,00
75,67
75,33

O O O O W -~ WU

78,67 4

81,00
79,33
77,00
76,33

o O oo

79,00 5
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